
The Way To Go 5K

Overall Finish List

May 04, 2013

Time 2 Run

529K Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Julian Owen                       Jackson  MS           908    18   M       1 Top Fin             19:08.7      5:50/M
      2    Bryan Lagg                        Madison  MS           919    45   M       1 45-49               21:24.4      6:31/M
      3    Tim Bell                          Madison  MS           898    34   M       1 30-34               23:56.4      7:18/M
      4    Jessica Gomolak                   Brandon  MS           859    24   F       1 Top Fin             24:23.2      7:26/M
      5    Jarrod Vega                       Brandon  MS           816    33   M       2 30-34               24:54.7      7:35/M
      6    Toby Stovall                      Brandon  MS           825    55   M       1 50-59               25:08.1      7:40/M
      7    Brent Lape                        Flowood  MS           861    30   M       3 30-34               25:45.8      7:51/M
      8    Katie Hubbard                     Brandon  MS           848    18   F       1 15-19               25:56.6      7:54/M
      9    Brian Horton                      Brandon  MS           866    43   M       1 40-44               26:09.6      7:58/M
     10    Dean Heath                        Madison  MS           899    39   M       1 35-39               26:17.5      8:01/M
     11    Kesha Funches                     Madison  MS           831    37   F       1 35-39               26:51.6      8:11/M
     12    Jeff Gaines                       Madison  MS           845    29   M       1 25-29               26:55.6      8:12/M
     13    Eli Laird                         Madison  MS           884    13   M       1  0-14               27:04.4      8:15/M
     14    Mike Jr Malouf                    Jackson  MS           921    43   M       2 40-44               27:18.4      8:19/M
     15    Jaime McNeece                     Brandon  MS           817    31   F       1 30-34               27:46.1      8:28/M
     16    Kim Joiner                        Brandon  MS           872    36   F       2 35-39               27:47.5      8:28/M
     17    Alek Harper                       Soso  MS              887    14   M       2  0-14               27:51.8      8:29/M
     18    Sandy Carter                      Jackson  MS           909    55   M       2 50-59               27:59.3      8:32/M
     19    Kimberly Bell                     Madison  MS           900    34   F       2 30-34               28:47.8      8:47/M
     20    Austin LaSource                   Madison  MS           862    27   M       2 25-29               28:50.3      8:47/M
     21    Matt Duckworth                    Madison  MS           917    34   M       4 30-34               28:51.6      8:48/M
     22    Preston Hillensbeck               Brandon  MS           809    38   M       2 35-39               28:59.4      8:50/M
     23    Melissa Stephens                  Pearl  MS             914    32   F       3 30-34               29:05.4      8:52/M
     24    Cory Wilson                       Madison  MS           895    42   M       3 40-44               29:38.9      9:02/M
     25    Gray Laird                        Madison  MS           883    46   M       2 45-49               29:40.5      9:03/M
     26    Clint Price                       Canton  MS            821    32   M       5 30-34               30:09.2      9:12/M
     27    Amy Hornback                      Madison  MS           850    40   F       1 40-44               31:00.1      9:27/M
     28    Matt Trusty                       Madison  MS           918    35   M       3 35-39               31:53.7      9:43/M
     29    Jacob Bassie                      Brandon  MS           904    11   M       3  0-14               33:22.0     10:10/M
     30    Ty Tarlton                        Madison  MS           897    12   M       4  0-14               34:10.6     10:25/M
     31    Amanda Price                      Canton  MS            822    30   F       4 30-34               35:22.7     10:47/M
     32    Laura Watkins                     Ridgeland  MS         810    49   F       1 45-49               35:27.1     10:48/M
     33    Kelly Bassie                      Brandon  MS           902    38   F       3 35-39               35:28.4     10:49/M
     34    Rebecca Costas                    Ridgeland  MS         916    12   F       1  0-14               35:37.7     10:52/M
     35    Katie Sanders                     Canton  MS            806    27   F       1 25-29               35:46.7     10:54/M
     36    Michelle Alexander                Ridgeland  MS         828    38   F       4 35-39               35:50.8     10:55/M
     37    Leanna Range                      Jackson  MS           876    44   F       2 40-44               37:16.7     11:22/M
     38    Kody Key                          Soso  MS              890    14   M       5  0-14               37:28.8     11:25/M
     39    Abby Harper                       Soso  MS              888    11   F       2  0-14               37:57.6     11:34/M
     40    Anna Harper                       Soso  MS              889    10   F       3  0-14               37:58.1     11:35/M
     41    Kimberly Knight                   Pearl  MS             818    28   F       2 25-29               37:58.4     11:35/M
     42    Lauren LaSource                   Madison  MS           863    27   F       3 25-29               37:59.6     11:35/M
     43    Melanie Costas                    Ridgeland  MS         915    49   F       2 45-49               38:01.8     11:35/M
     44    Jason Brooks                      Madison  MS           807    27   M       3 25-29               40:11.3     12:15/M
     45    Paulette Ware                     Jackson  MS           875    42   F       3 40-44               41:20.5     12:36/M
     46    Juanita Dabney                    Jackson  MS           911    50   F       1 50-59               41:20.6     12:36/M
     47    Amy Smith                         Ridgeland  MS         853    27   F       4 25-29               44:28.8     13:33/M
     48    Tyler Smith                       Ridgeland  MS         854    28   M       4 25-29               44:29.0     13:34/M
     49    Carroll Ann McCoy                 Madison  MS           907    35   F       5 35-39               44:55.8     13:42/M
     50    Rod Gray                          Jackson  MS           830    39   M       4 35-39               45:53.5     13:59/M
     51    Nancy Kees                        Braxton  MS           910    32   F       5 30-34               46:26.3     14:09/M
     52    Margaree Jackson                  Brandon  MS           847    15   F       2 15-19               46:42.1     14:14/M
     53    Elaina Jackson                    Brandon  MS           925    31   F       6 30-34               46:42.4     14:14/M
     54    Sarra Godwin                      Jackson  MS           840    27   F       5 25-29               48:55.3     14:55/M
     55    Rachel Andress                    Jackson  MS           922    17   F       3 15-19               49:58.6     15:14/M
     56    Jamie Vega                        Brandon  MS           815    31   F       7 30-34               54:51.3     16:43/M
     57    Agrienne Garrett                  Jackson  MS           838    27   F       6 25-29             1:00:41.1     18:30/M

 

529K Walk
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                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Lisa Maratea                      Madison  MS           814    51   F       1 Top Fin             46:21.7     14:08/M
      2    Michayla Mack                     Clinton  MS           885    15   F       1 15-19               46:41.7     14:14/M
      3    Edna Range                        Ridgeland  MS         846    61   F       1 60-69               49:36.1     15:07/M
      4    Shanna Moulds                     Brandon  MS           857    40   F       1 40-44               50:14.8     15:19/M
      5    Chris Moulds                      Brandon  MS           912    33   M       1 Top Fin             50:16.3     15:20/M
      6    Kristin Reiber                    Ridgeland  MS         819    31   F       1 30-34               50:37.0     15:26/M
      7    Misti Preziosi                    Pearl  MS             808    31   F       2 30-34               51:08.1     15:35/M
      8    Christy Gammel                    Brandon  MS           913    27   F       1 25-29               54:52.6     16:44/M
      9    Loretta McCoy                     Ridgeland  MS         813    48   F       1 45-49               56:03.3     17:05/M
     10    Jackie Boone                      Ridgeland  MS         811    55   F       1 50-59               57:02.7     17:23/M
     11    Myrtle Jackson                    Jackson  MS           924    65   F       2 60-69               57:04.4     17:24/M
     12    Steve Price                       Madison  MS           805    60   M       1 60-69             1:00:50.9     18:33/M
     13    Frances Price                     Madison  MS           804    60   F       3 60-69             1:00:52.2     18:33/M
     14    Sandra Havard                     Morton  MS            843    36   F       1 35-39             1:08:52.2     21:00/M
     15    Haley Havard                      Morton  MS            842     9   F       1  0-14             1:08:52.3     21:00/M
     16    Anna Crabtree                     Pelahatchie  MS       841    32   F       3 30-34             1:08:52.4     21:00/M



The Way To Go 5K

Age Group Results

May 04, 2013

Time 2 Run

529K Run

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jessica Gomolak                   Brandon  MS           859   24        4        24:23.2      7:26/M

Female 14 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Rebecca Costas                    Ridgeland  MS         916   12       34        35:37.7     10:52/M
       2    Abby Harper                       Soso  MS              888   11       39        37:57.6     11:34/M
       3    Anna Harper                       Soso  MS              889   10       40        37:58.1     11:35/M

Female 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Katie Hubbard                     Brandon  MS           848   18        8        25:56.6      7:54/M
       2    Margaree Jackson                  Brandon  MS           847   15       52        46:42.1     14:14/M
       3    Rachel Andress                    Jackson  MS           922   17       55        49:58.6     15:14/M

Female 25 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Katie Sanders                     Canton  MS            806   27       35        35:46.7     10:54/M
       2    Kimberly Knight                   Pearl  MS             818   28       41        37:58.4     11:35/M
       3    Lauren LaSource                   Madison  MS           863   27       42        37:59.6     11:35/M
       4    Amy Smith                         Ridgeland  MS         853   27       47        44:28.8     13:33/M
       5    Sarra Godwin                      Jackson  MS           840   27       54        48:55.3     14:55/M
       6    Agrienne Garrett                  Jackson  MS           838   27       57      1:00:41.1     18:30/M

Female 30 to 34

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jaime McNeece                     Brandon  MS           817   31       15        27:46.1      8:28/M
       2    Kimberly Bell                     Madison  MS           900   34       19        28:47.8      8:47/M
       3    Melissa Stephens                  Pearl  MS             914   32       23        29:05.4      8:52/M
       4    Amanda Price                      Canton  MS            822   30       31        35:22.7     10:47/M
       5    Nancy Kees                        Braxton  MS           910   32       51        46:26.3     14:09/M
       6    Elaina Jackson                    Brandon  MS           925   31       53        46:42.4     14:14/M
       7    Jamie Vega                        Brandon  MS           815   31       56        54:51.3     16:43/M

Female 35 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kesha Funches                     Madison  MS           831   37       11        26:51.6      8:11/M
       2    Kim Joiner                        Brandon  MS           872   36       16        27:47.5      8:28/M
       3    Kelly Bassie                      Brandon  MS           902   38       33        35:28.4     10:49/M
       4    Michelle Alexander                Ridgeland  MS         828   38       36        35:50.8     10:55/M
       5    Carroll Ann McCoy                 Madison  MS           907   35       49        44:55.8     13:42/M

Female 40 to 44

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Amy Hornback                      Madison  MS           850   40       27        31:00.1      9:27/M
       2    Leanna Range                      Jackson  MS           876   44       37        37:16.7     11:22/M
       3    Paulette Ware                     Jackson  MS           875   42       45        41:20.5     12:36/M
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Female 45 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Laura Watkins                     Ridgeland  MS         810   49       32        35:27.1     10:48/M
       2    Melanie Costas                    Ridgeland  MS         915   49       43        38:01.8     11:35/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Juanita Dabney                    Jackson  MS           911   50       46        41:20.6     12:36/M

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Julian Owen                       Jackson  MS           908   18        1        19:08.7      5:50/M

Male 14 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Eli Laird                         Madison  MS           884   13       13        27:04.4      8:15/M
       2    Alek Harper                       Soso  MS              887   14       17        27:51.8      8:29/M
       3    Jacob Bassie                      Brandon  MS           904   11       29        33:22.0     10:10/M
       4    Ty Tarlton                        Madison  MS           897   12       30        34:10.6     10:25/M
       5    Kody Key                          Soso  MS              890   14       38        37:28.8     11:25/M

Male 25 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jeff Gaines                       Madison  MS           845   29       12        26:55.6      8:12/M
       2    Austin LaSource                   Madison  MS           862   27       20        28:50.3      8:47/M
       3    Jason Brooks                      Madison  MS           807   27       44        40:11.3     12:15/M
       4    Tyler Smith                       Ridgeland  MS         854   28       48        44:29.0     13:34/M

Male 30 to 34

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Tim Bell                          Madison  MS           898   34        3        23:56.4      7:18/M
       2    Jarrod Vega                       Brandon  MS           816   33        5        24:54.7      7:35/M
       3    Brent Lape                        Flowood  MS           861   30        7        25:45.8      7:51/M
       4    Matt Duckworth                    Madison  MS           917   34       21        28:51.6      8:48/M
       5    Clint Price                       Canton  MS            821   32       26        30:09.2      9:12/M

Male 35 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Dean Heath                        Madison  MS           899   39       10        26:17.5      8:01/M
       2    Preston Hillensbeck               Brandon  MS           809   38       22        28:59.4      8:50/M
       3    Matt Trusty                       Madison  MS           918   35       28        31:53.7      9:43/M
       4    Rod Gray                          Jackson  MS           830   39       50        45:53.5     13:59/M

Male 40 to 44

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Brian Horton                      Brandon  MS           866   43        9        26:09.6      7:58/M
       2    Mike Jr Malouf                    Jackson  MS           921   43       14        27:18.4      8:19/M
       3    Cory Wilson                       Madison  MS           895   42       24        29:38.9      9:02/M

Male 45 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Bryan Lagg                        Madison  MS           919   45        2        21:24.4      6:31/M
       2    Gray Laird                        Madison  MS           883   46       25        29:40.5      9:03/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Toby Stovall                      Brandon  MS           825   55        6        25:08.1      7:40/M
       2    Sandy Carter                      Jackson  MS           909   55       18        27:59.3      8:32/M



529K Walk

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Lisa Maratea                      Madison  MS           814   51        1        46:21.7     14:08/M

Female 14 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Haley Havard                      Morton  MS            842    9       15      1:08:52.3     21:00/M

Female 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Michayla Mack                     Clinton  MS           885   15        2        46:41.7     14:14/M

Female 25 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Christy Gammel                    Brandon  MS           913   27        8        54:52.6     16:44/M

Female 30 to 34

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kristin Reiber                    Ridgeland  MS         819   31        6        50:37.0     15:26/M
       2    Misti Preziosi                    Pearl  MS             808   31        7        51:08.1     15:35/M
       3    Anna Crabtree                     Pelahatchie  MS       841   32       16      1:08:52.4     21:00/M

Female 35 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Sandra Havard                     Morton  MS            843   36       14      1:08:52.2     21:00/M

Female 40 to 44

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Shanna Moulds                     Brandon  MS           857   40        4        50:14.8     15:19/M

Female 45 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Loretta McCoy                     Ridgeland  MS         813   48        9        56:03.3     17:05/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jackie Boone                      Ridgeland  MS         811   55       10        57:02.7     17:23/M

Female 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Edna Range                        Ridgeland  MS         846   61        3        49:36.1     15:07/M
       2    Myrtle Jackson                    Jackson  MS           924   65       11        57:04.4     17:24/M
       3    Frances Price                     Madison  MS           804   60       13      1:00:52.2     18:33/M

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Chris Moulds                      Brandon  MS           912   33        5        50:16.3     15:20/M

Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  



       1    Steve Price                       Madison  MS           805   60       12      1:00:50.9     18:33/M



The Way To Go 5K

Kids Run

Overall Finish List

May 04, 2013

Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time  
      1    Wyn Grantham                      Brandon  MS           880    12   M       1 10-12                6:27.0
      2    Michael Malouf                    Jackson  MS           920    12   M       2 10-12                6:28.8
      3    Drew Horton                       Brandon  MS           865    11   M       3 10-12                6:48.3
      4    Breann Bell                       Lexington  MS         877    10   F       1 10-12                6:49.4
      5    Havens Smith                      Jackson  MS           855     8   F       1  8- 9                7:35.1
      6    Hanna Byrum                       Brandon  MS           879    10   F       2 10-12                7:52.2
      7    Michael Jr. Majors                Madison  MS           926     9   M       1  8- 9                8:01.1
      8    Jacob Bassie                      Brandon  MS           904    11   M       4 10-12                8:05.2
      9    Kalia Funches                     Madison  MS           832    10   F       3 10-12                8:12.4
     10    Loelor Felton                     Clinton  MS           886     7   F       1  6- 7                8:20.8
     11    Traus Alford                      Jackson  MS           930     8   F       2  8- 9                8:50.6
     12    Kathleen Morewolf                 Madison  MS           929     8   F       3  8- 9                8:51.9
     13    Ceaton Guins                      Madison  MS           906     5   F       1  0- 5                8:56.4
     14    Bash Brown                        Madison  MS           928     6   M       1  6- 7                9:05.2
     15    Cameron Seals                     Ridgeland  MS         868     5   M       1  0- 5                9:44.8
     16    Austin Ordono                     Jackson  MS           849     8   M       2  8- 9                9:59.6
     17    Samuel Funches                    Madison  MS           833     5   M       2  0- 5               10:55.8
     18    Alyssa Vancor                     Brandon  MS           881     5   F       2  0- 5               11:05.4
     19    Keyuna Seals                      Jackson  MS           867    11   F       4 10-12               11:10.2
     20    Tyler Price                       Canton  MS            823     5   M       3  0- 5               11:15.8
     21    Anna Kay Martin                   Madison  MS           874     4   F       3  0- 5               11:18.0
     22    Emily Majors                      Madison  MS           927     7   F       2  6- 7               11:24.3
     23    Grace Bassie                      Brandon  MS           903     8   F       4  8- 9               11:27.6
     24    Tyler Stovall                     Madison  MS           851     6   M       2  6- 7               11:44.0
     25    Breland Moulds                    Brandon  MS           856     4   F       4  0- 5               14:39.4
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The Way To Go 5K

Kids Run

Age Group Results

May 04, 2013

Time 2 Run

Female 5 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ceaton Guins                      Madison  MS           906    5       13         8:56.4      8:56/M
       2    Alyssa Vancor                     Brandon  MS           881    5       18        11:05.4     11:05/M
       3    Anna Kay Martin                   Madison  MS           874    4       21        11:18.0     11:18/M
       4    Breland Moulds                    Brandon  MS           856    4       25        14:39.4     14:39/M

Female 6 to 7

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Loelor Felton                     Clinton  MS           886    7       10         8:20.8      8:20/M
       2    Emily Majors                      Madison  MS           927    7       22        11:24.3     11:24/M

Female 8 to 9

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Havens Smith                      Jackson  MS           855    8        5         7:35.1      7:35/M
       2    Traus Alford                      Jackson  MS           930    8       11         8:50.6      8:50/M
       3    Kathleen Morewolf                 Madison  MS           929    8       12         8:51.9      8:51/M
       4    Grace Bassie                      Brandon  MS           903    8       23        11:27.6     11:27/M

Female 10 to 12

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Breann Bell                       Lexington  MS         877   10        4         6:49.4      6:49/M
       2    Hanna Byrum                       Brandon  MS           879   10        6         7:52.2      7:52/M
       3    Kalia Funches                     Madison  MS           832   10        9         8:12.4      8:12/M
       4    Keyuna Seals                      Jackson  MS           867   11       19        11:10.2     11:10/M

Male 5 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Cameron Seals                     Ridgeland  MS         868    5       15         9:44.8      9:44/M
       2    Samuel Funches                    Madison  MS           833    5       17        10:55.8     10:55/M
       3    Tyler Price                       Canton  MS            823    5       20        11:15.8     11:15/M

Male 6 to 7

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Bash Brown                        Madison  MS           928    6       14         9:05.2      9:05/M
       2    Tyler Stovall                     Madison  MS           851    6       24        11:44.0     11:44/M

Male 8 to 9

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Michael Jr. Majors                Madison  MS           926    9        7         8:01.1      8:01/M
       2    Austin Ordono                     Jackson  MS           849    8       16         9:59.6      9:59/M

Male 10 to 12

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Wyn Grantham                      Brandon  MS           880   12        1         6:27.0      6:27/M
       2    Michael Malouf                    Jackson  MS           920   12        2         6:28.8      6:28/M
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       3    Drew Horton                       Brandon  MS           865   11        3         6:48.3      6:48/M
       4    Jacob Bassie                      Brandon  MS           904   11        8         8:05.2      8:05/M


